We Color With

Nature

Gold Coast Ingredients offers colorants from natural sources
with application development support

Red - Pink Colors Blue Colors
Sources: Red Radish, Red Cabbage, Red Beet, Sources: Spirulina, Fruit Blends
Purple Sweet Potato, Grape, Carmine

Purple Colors
Oronge Colors Sources: Fruit & Vegetable Blends
Sources: Paprika, Annatto, Beta Carotene

Brown Colors

Sources: Caramel, Caramelized Sugar
Sources: Turmeric, Beta Carotene

Black Colors
Green Colors Sources: Fruit, Vegetable, &
Sources: Turmeric & Spirulina Blends, Caramel Blends
Turmeric & Fruit Blends

Available as:;
Natural, Non-GMO & Organic
Powder or Liquid
Water-Soluble or Oil Dispersible
Kosher & Halal




GO
m

ST.

nc.

Colorants from Natural Sources

Red Radish

Red Cabbage
Purple Sweet Potato
Red Beet

Crape

Carmine

500016
500014
500017
317811
500015
500203

500024
500025
500026
500001
500028
500102

for Confectionery Applications f
= - =
€ 3 1 IS - -
Color Source g2 ¢ 2 S = S 5
§" | ¢ | 2| 8 | O

319009

500214

500181

< || (< (| || IS SRR | ight-Stable
< || (< (< | |4 |« ESE SRS SPRR M Heat-Stable

Annatto 25-80 | v | 500052 | 166342 352433
Beta Carotene 25-75 v | 500090 [ 500092 308397
Turmeric 25~15 v | 500034 [ 500037 500188
Caramel Class | 3.0-80 v | 318544 | 354638
Caramel Class |l 3.0-80 v 349778
Caramel Class llI 30-80 v | 325890 | 349777
Caramel Class IV 3.0-80 | v | 317825 | 290920
Carcmellzed (Burnt) Sugar 3.0-80 v | 500144 | 500149
urneric & e‘wﬁw T40-807] — [ v [ 500044 | 500140 I
25=-80.1] vl [ Il
Blend 8.0 00228 00 :
Spirulina 50-80 | v | 500083 | 500081 500216
egetable arame 3.0 00
- Organic & Non-GMO Colorants Gold Coast Ingredients
Ko Available Upon Reques’r www.goldcoastinc.com

T: +1323-724-8935




	COLORS FOR CONFECTIONERY - FRONT 2019 - for email
	Colors for CONFECTIONERY BACK 2019 - for email

