

We Color With Nature

Gold Coast Ingredients offers colorants from natural sources with application development support

Red - Pink Colors

Sources: Red Radish, Red Cabbage, Red Beet, Purple Sweet Potato, Grape, Carmine

Orange Colors Sources: Paprika, Annatto, Beta Carotene

Yellow Colors Sources: Turmeric, Beta Carotene

Green Colors Sources: Turmeric & Spirulina Blends, Turmeric & Fruit Blends Blue Colors Sources: Spirulina, Fruit Blends

Purple Colors Sources: Fruit & Vegetable Blends

Brown Colors Sources: Caramel, Caramelized Sugar

Black Colors Sources: Fruit, Vegetable, & Caramel Blends

Available as: Natural, Non-GMO & Organic Powder or Liquid Water-Soluble or Oil Dispersible Kosher & Halal



Colorants from Natural Sources

for Confectionery Applications

							And the Real Property of the P	
Color Source	Optimum pH Range	Light-Stable	Heat-Stable	Kosher	WS Powder	WS Liquid	OD Powder	OD Liquid
Red Radish	2.5 - 4.5	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500016	500024		
Red Cabbage	2.5 - 4.5	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500014	500025		
Purple Sweet Potato	2.5 - 4.5	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500017	500026		
Red Beet	4.0 - 8.0	\checkmark		\checkmark	317811	500001		500214
Grape	2.5 - 4.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500015	500028		
Carmine	2.5 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark		500203	500102	319009	500181
Paprika	2.5 - 8.0		\checkmark	\checkmark	500079	500218		500013
Annatto	2.5 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500052	166342		352433
Beta Carotene	2.5 - 7.5	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500090	500092		308397
Turmeric	2.5 - 7.5		\checkmark	\checkmark	500034	500037		500188
Caramel Class I	3.0 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	318544	354638		
Caramel Class II	3.0 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		349778		
Caramel Class III	3.0 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	325890	349777		
Caramel Class IV	3.0 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	317825	290920		
Caramelized (Burnt) Sugar	3.0 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500144	500149		
Turmeric & Spirulina Blend	4.0 - 8.0			\checkmark	500044	500140		500193
Turmeric & Fruit Blend	2.5 - 8.0		\checkmark	\checkmark		500141		
Fruit Blend	2.5 - 8.0	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	500228	500117		
Spirulina	5.0 - 8.0			\checkmark	500083	500081		500216
Fruit, Vegetable, & Caramel Class I Blend	2.5 - 8.0	\checkmark	√	\checkmark		500225		
								And a second

Organic & Non-GMO Colorants Available Upon Request Gold Coast Ingredients www.goldcoastinc.com T: +1 323-724-8935